
East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Under 13 Girls Results
Name Club Time

1 Leah Davie Pitreavie AAC 12:00
2 Rebecca Eggeling Aberdeen AAC 12:36
3 Hilary Lewin Edinburgh AC 12:50
4 Zaynah Aziz Moorfoot Runners 13:04
5 Ana Brocklebank Fife AC 13:12
6 Lauren Dickson Lasswade AAC 13:19
7 Katy Aitken Fife AC 13:24
8 Amy Armstrong Edinburgh AC 13:25
9 Esme Stewart Edinburgh AC 13:25

10 Julia Laughland Edinburgh AC 13:26
11 Catherine Bough Edinburgh AC 13:33
12 Maddie Owen Dundee Hawkhill 13:39
13 Eilidh Russell Central AC 13:46
14 Carolyn Cameron Edinburgh AC 14:00
15 Jade Carlyle Edinburgh AC 14:15
16 Danielle MacDermid Dundee Hawkhill 14:19
17 Talia Mathers Aberdeen AAC 14:27
18 Clare Stewart Banchory Stone 14:34
19 Shaney McCabe Dundee Hawkhill 14:36
20 Lydia Newman Banchory Stone 14:53
21 Molly Hughes Dundee Hawkhill 14:56
22 Rachel A Hamilton Fife AC 14:57
23 Amy Mollison Dundee Hawkhill 15:39
24 Katharine Leonard Dundee Hawkhill 15:47
25 Polly Christie Banchory Stone 16:37

Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Edinburgh AC (20) 3 Hilary Lewin 12:50

8 Amy Armstrong 13:25
9 Esme Stewart 13:25

2nd Fife AC (34) 5 Ana Brocklebank 13:12
7 Katy Aitken 13:24

22 Rachel A Hamilton 14:57
3rd Dundee Hawkhill (47) 12 Maddie Owen 13:39

16 Danielle MacDermid 14:19
19 Shaney McCabe 14:36

4th Banchory Stone (63) 18,20,25



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Under 13 Boys Results
Name Club Time

1 Connor Morris Pitreavie AAC 11:24
2 Ben Greenwood Perth Strathtay 11:26
3 Anthony Addison Corstorphine AAC 11:31
4 Matthew Crawford Central AC 11:39
5 Ben Renton Aberdeen AAC 11:41
6 Adam Scott Fife AC 11:42
7 Jamie Ingledew Fife AC 11:49
8 Stewart Millar Aberdeen AAC 11:57
9 Robbie McLaren Pitreavie AAC 12:08

10 Finlay Strachan Aberdeen AAC 12:09
11 Freddie Carcas Edinburgh AC 12:11
12 Michael Swinton Edinburgh AC 12:12
13 Andrew Merry Dundee Hawkhill 12:13
14 Matthew Keenan Aberdeen AAC 12:20
15 Ryan Brocklebank Fife AC 12:26
16 James Berry Fife AC 12:29
17 Ross Allan Edinburgh AC 12:36
18 Tyler White Pitreavie AAC 12:39
19 Paul Ireland Edinburgh AC 12:40
20 Charlie Beeson Banchory Stone 12:42
21 Andrew Farmer Aberdeen AAC 12:57
22 Matthew Smith Lasswade AAC 13:12
23 Ryan Thompson Pitreavie AAC 13:34
24 Innes Grant Banchory Stone 13:34
25 George Rees Fife AC 13:46
26 Cameron Baird Banchory Stone 13:49
27 Liam Clark Unattached 13:57
28 Callum Letham Dundee Hawkhill 14:07
29 Ben Fettes Dundee Hawkhill 14:13
30 Jack Anderson Dundee Hawkhill 14:15
31 Connor Gavin Aberdeen AAC 15:05

Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Aberdeen AAC (23) 5 Ben Renton 11:41

8 Stewart Millar 11:57
10 Finlay Strachan 12:09

2nd Fife AC (28) 6 Adam Scott 11:42
7 Jamie Ingledew 11:49

15 Ryan Brocklebank 12:26
3rd Pitreavie AAC (28) 1 Connor Morris 11:24

9 Robbie McLaren 12:08
18 Tyler White 12:39

4th Edinburgh AC (40) 11,12,17
5th Banchory Stone (70) 20,24,26
6th Dundee Hawkhill (70) 13,28,29



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Under 15 Girls Results

Name Club Time
1 Leia Glading Falkirk Victoria H 17:04
2 Alexandra Hunter Edinburgh AC 17:12
3 Sara Findlay Edinburgh AC 17:46
4 Hannah Addison Corstorphine AAC 18:00
5 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC 18:08
6 Lucy McLeod Aberdeen AAC 18:11
7 Bethan McGregor Edinburgh AC 18:13
8 Erin Cant Edinburgh AC 18:21
9 Katey Turner Pitreavie AAC 18:34

10 Eilidh MacCorquodale Central AC 18:36
11 Alison Broadhurst Edinburgh AC 18:41
12 Ailsa Cruickshanks Fife AC 19:30
13 Eve Sealy Banchory Stone 19:46
14 Eilidh L Reynolds Dundee Hawkhill 20:18
15 Katie Patullo Dundee Hawkhill 21:13
16 Shannon MacFarlane Central AC 21:41
17 Amy McAlpine Pitreavie AAC 22:21
18 Freya Oswald Aberdeen AAC 22:38
19 Louise Walker Aberdeen AAC 22:46
20 Becky Cheyne Aberdeen AAC 24:15

Under 15 Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Edinburgh AC (10) 2 Alexandra Hunter 17:12

3 Sara Findlay 17:46
5 Hannah Cameron 18:08

2nd Aberdeen AAC (43) 6 Lucy McLeod 18:11
18 Freya Oswald 22:38
19 Louise Walker 22:46

East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Under 17 Women Results

Name Club Time
1 Eilidh Prise Aberdeen AAC 16:46
2 Rachael Dunn Edinburgh AC 17:01
3 Emma Dunnett Edinburgh AC 17:10
4 Oonagh Dunnett Edinburgh AC 17:18
5 Rosanna Stewart Edinburgh AC 17:30
6 Stephanie Pennycook Fife AC 17:35
7 Louise Mercer Teviotdale Harriers 17:50
8 Lucy Henderson-

Morris
Gala Harriers 17:54

9 Amy Frankland Lasswade AAC 17:57
10 Sophie Collins Moorfoot Runners 18:03
11 Kerry Sandilands Gala Harriers 18:12
12 Olivia O'Hare Edinburgh AC 18:18
13 Becki Couch Gala Harriers 19:05
14 Kerry Gibson Fife AC 19:15
15 Laura Gibson Fife AC 20:00
16 Katie Watson Edinburgh AC 20:17
17 Rhona McMillan Banchory Stone 21:25
18 Helen Ainslie Falkirk Victoria H 23:11
19 Hayley Allardice Dundee Hawkhill 26:45

Under 17 Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Edinburgh AC (9) 2 Rachael Dunn 17:01

3 Emma Dunnett 17:10
4 Oonagh Dunnett 17:18

2nd Gala Harriers (32) 8 Lucy Henderson-
Morris

17:54

11 Kerry Sandilands 18:12
13 Becki Couch 19:05

3rd Fife AC (35) 6 Stephanie
Pennycook

17:35

14 Kerry Gibson 19:15
15 Laura Gibson 20:00



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Under 15 Boys Results
Name Club Time

1 Josh Kerr Edinburgh AC 14:20
2 Aidan Thompson Pitreavie AAC 15:13
3 Jacob Lewis Perth Strathtay 15:38
4 Logan Rees Fife AC 15:47
5 Drew Davidson Fife AC 15:52
6 Steven Murray Aberdeen AAC 15:56
7 Alex Carcas Edinburgh AC 16:01
8 Jack Stanners Moorfoot Runners 16:06
9 Matthew Galloway Corstorphine AAC 16:09

10 Ewan Mcmillan Banchory Stone 16:14
11 Michael Gillespie Perth Strathtay 16:17
12 Michael Hudson Edinburgh AC 16:25
13 Oskar Fraser-Krauss Fife AC 16:29
14 Aidan Cameron Central AC 16:29
15 James Pennycook Fife AC 16:38
16 Kierr Miller Perth Strathtay 16:43
17 kobe stevens Moorfoot Runners 16:48
18 Fergus Ingledew Fife AC 16:52
19 Dominic O'Hare Edinburgh AC 16:56

20 Jamie Cousin Lasswade AAC 17:11
21 Iain Davies Central AC 17:40
22 Matthew Young Corstorphine AAC 17:41
23 Kieran Potter Central AC 17:56
24 Ruairidh Britton Moorfoot Runners 17:58
25 Jamie Dickson Aberdeen AAC 17:59
26 John MacLeod Corstorphine AAC 18:03
27 Ronan McKinstray Anster Haddies 18:04
28 Daniel Rees Banchory Stone 18:16
29 Ewan Calder Aberdeen AAC 18:17
30 Andrew Burnett Aberdeen AAC 18:18
31 Charlie Swan Dundee Hawkhill 18:28
32 Corey Smith Pitreavie AAC 18:37
33 Evan Ross Pitreavie AAC 18:51
34 Alistair Merry Dundee Hawkhill 18:57
35 Murray Allan Aberdeen AAC 19:02
36 Gary MacFarlane Central AC 19:11
37 Connor Bertie Dundee Hawkhill 20:13

Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Edinburgh AC (20) 1 Josh Kerr 14:20

7 Alex Carcas 16:01
12 Michael Hudson 16:25

2nd Fife AC (22) 4 Logan Rees 15:47
5 Drew Davidson 15:52

13 Oskar Fraser-Krauss 16:29
3rd Perth Strathtay (30) 3 Jacob Lewis 15:38

11 Michael Gillespie 16:17
16 Kierr Miller 16:43

4th Moorfoot Runners (49) 8,17,24
5th Corstorphine AAC (57) 9,22,26
6th Central AC (58) 14,21,23
7th Aberdeen AAC (60) 6,25,29
8th Pitreavie AAC (67) 2,32,33
9th Dundee Hawkhill (102) 31,34,37



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Senior Women Results
Name Club Time

1 Jennifer MacLean (F35) Edinburgh AC 24:06
2 Keira Murray Lasswade AAC 24:16
3 Sarah McCormack Moorfoot Runners 24:24
4 Morgan Windram-Geddes Fife AC 24:28
5 Sarah Inglis Lothian RC 24:31
6 Louisa Stewart (U20) Edinburgh AC 24:32
7 Dianne Lauder (F35) Gala Harriers 24:37
8 Helen Sharpe Fife AC 24:45
9 Jennifer Emsley Central AC 24:48

10 Tessa Hill Hunters Bog T 24:55
11 Rhona Auckland (U20) Edinburgh Uni 25:00
12 Lyndsay Morrison Central AC 25:22
13 Megan Crawford Fife AC 25:27
14 Eilis McKechanie Hunters Bog T 25:48
15 Laura Dunn Edinburgh AC 26:01
16 Gemma Cormack (U20) Aberdeen AAC 26:05
17 Victoria Lomax Edinburgh AC 26:11
18 Joanne Thom Edinburgh AC 26:22
19 Veronique Oldham (F45) Aberdeen AAC 26:31
20 Scout Adkin (U20) Moorfoot Runners 26:41
21 Vicky Frew Edinburgh AC 26:54
22 Becky Dunphy (U20) Arbroath & Dist 27:03
23 Sarah O'Neil Hunters Bog T 27:11
24 Amie McKimmie Fife AC 27:14
25 Eilidh Wardlaw Hunters Bog T 27:26
26 Claire Moffett Falkirk Victoria H 27:28
27 Fiona Bracegirdle (U20) Fife AC 27:33
28 Rachel Fagan (F35) Gala Harriers 27:36
29 Pamela Morris Metro Aberdeen 27:41
30 Iona Brodie (U20) Dundee Hawkhill 27:44
31 Angela Howe (F40) Fife AC 27:55
32 Rhona Buchan (F45) Aberdeen AAC 27:59
33 Fabienne Thompson (F45) Carnegie H 28:14
34 Sonia Armitage (F50) Aberdeen AAC 28:23
35 Sharyn Ramage (F45) Edinburgh AC 28:46
36 Jennifer Cruickshanks

(U20)
Fife AC 28:49

37 Karen Dobbie (F40) Edinburgh AC 28:56
38 Stephanie Addison (F40) Corstorphine 29:03

AAC
39 Laura Mahady (F50) Aberdeen AAC 29:05
40 Ruth Wolfe (F45) Metro Aberdeen 29:06
41 Lana Turnbull (U20) Lothian RC 29:13
42 Angela Hepburn (F40) Aberdeen AAC 29:17
43 Gail Murdoch (F45) Carnegie H 29:31
44 Morag Taggart (F50) Dundee Road R 29:41
45 Phyllis O'Brien (F50) Hunters Bog T 29:48
46 Grace Mackenzie Carnegie H 29:52
47 Jane Waterhouse (F50) Central AC 29:53
48 Hazel Murray (U20) Falkirk Victoria H 30:05
49 Fiona Shepherd (F40) Gala Harriers 30:21
50 Jane Dunlop Dundee Road R 30:30
51 Claire Gilchrist (F45) Ferranti AAC 30:41
52 Ali Mathers (F35) Metro Aberdeen 30:44
53 Lorna Broadhurst (F50) Harmeny AC 30:46
54 Keziah Higgins Harmeny AC 30:57
55 Nicola Smith (F35) Aberdeen AAC 31:08
56 Pamela Cruickshanks

(F45)
Anster Haddies 31:16

57 Elaine Omand Dundee Road R 31:25
58 Innes Bracegirdle (F50) Fife AC 31:46
59 Melanie Sinclair (F35) Carnegie H 32:34
60 Laura Hunter Dundee Road R 33:13
61 Alison C McNeillage

(F40)
Hunters Bog T 33:20

62 Deborah Dickinson Dundee Road R 33:27
63 Margaret Spalding Hunters Bog T 33:34
64 Ruth Watson (F45) Haddington ELP 33:54
65 Elizabeth Gilchrist (F65) Ferranti AAC 34:27
66 Margaret Turnbull (F50) Lothian RC 34:39
67 Lyn Hanlon (F45) Dundee Hawkhill 34:49
68 Lorri Mitchell (F40) Dundee Hawkhill 34:50
69 Zoe Tristram Dundee Road R 35:03
70 Lorna Rice (F35) Lasswade AAC 35:29
71 Lucy Fyffe (F40) Dundee Hawkhill 35:43
72 Adele Alexander (F45) Pitreavie AAC 36:05



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Senior Women Results

Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Edinburgh AC (39) 1 Jennifer MacLean (F35) 24:06

6 Louisa Stewart (U20) 24:32
15 Laura Dunn 26:01
17 Victoria Lomax 26:11

2nd Fife AC (49) 4 Morgan Windram-Geddes 24:28
8 Helen Sharpe 24:45

13 Megan Crawford 25:27
24 Amie McKimmie 27:14

3rd Hunters Bog T (72) 10 Tessa Hill 24:55
14 Eilis McKechanie 25:48
23 Sarah O'Neil 27:11
25 Eilidh Wardlaw 27:26

4th Aberdeen AAC (101) 16,19,32,34
5th Carnegie H (181) 33,43,46,59
6th Dundee Road R (211) 44,50,57,60
7th Dundee Hawkhill (236) 30,67,68,71



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Under 17 Men Results

Name Club Time
1 Jamie Crowe Dundee Hawkhill 22:40
2 Adam Craig Tweed Leader Jed 22:51
3 Dale Colley Falkirk Victoria H 23:18
4 Chris Ponton Edinburgh AC 23:36
5 Christopher Galloway Corstorphine AAC 23:41
6 Michael Ferguson Banchory Stone 23:47
7 Jake Kerr Edinburgh AC 23:47
8 Scott McAlpine Pitreavie AAC 23:59
9 John McLean Moorfoot Runners 24:18

10 Michael Cameron Edinburgh AC 24:47
11 Euan Berry Fife AC 25:08
12 Jacob Adkin Moorfoot Runners 25:10
13 Benjamin Kurzman Pitreavie AAC 25:38
14 Lucas Cheskin Moorfoot Runners 25:55
15 Mark Govan Falkirk Victoria H 26:18
16 Aidan Hilton Falkirk Victoria H 26:39
17 Cameron Thomson Fife AC 26:53
18 Craig Nolan Corstorphine AAC 27:06
19 Michael Addison Corstorphine AAC 27:44
20 Connor Johnston Corstorphine AAC 30:00
21 Andrew Nisbet Moorfoot Runners 31:22
22 Paul Flavell Dundee Hawkhill 34:11

Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Edinburgh AC (21) 4 Chris Ponton 23:36

7 Jake Kerr 23:47
10 Michael Cameron 24:47

2nd Falkirk Victoria H (34) 3 Dale Colley 23:18
15 Mark Govan 26:18
16 Aidan Hilton 26:39

3rd Moorfoot Runners (35) 9 John McLean 24:18
12 Jacob Adkin 25:10
14 Lucas Cheskin 25:55

4th Corstorphine AAC (42) 5,18,19



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Senior Men Results
Name Club Time

1 Murray Strain Hunters Bog T 31:21
2 Alexander Hendry Central AC 31:31
3 Benjamin Hukins Aberdeen AAC 32:01
4 Robbie Simpson (U20) Deeside Runners 32:12
5 Keith Hood Corstorphine AAC 32:28
6 Ross Houston Central AC 32:36
7 Ross Matheson (U20) Lasswade AAC 32:52
8 Matthew Sutherland Central AC 32:58
9 Barney Phillips Lasswade AAC 33:03

10 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC 33:07
11 Kris Berry Corstorphine AAC 33:12
12 Michael Wright Central AC 33:24
13 Andrew Christy (U20) Corstorphine AAC 33:29
14 Eoin Durkan Aberdeen AAC 33:40
15 Andrew Wright Carnegie H 33:45
16 Jake Wightman (U20) Edinburgh AC 33:47
17 Bryan Clark Corstorphine AAC 33:51
18 Lewis Millar Central AC 33:55
19 Scott McDonald Central AC 33:57
20 Matthew White Dundee Hawkhill 33:59
21 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine AAC 34:00
22 Adam Priestley Corstorphine AAC 34:02
23 Steven O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 34:14
24 Alasdair Anthony Central AC 34:19
25 Moray Anderson Corstorphine AAC 34:23
26 David Wright Hunters Bog T 34:24
27 Ross Milne Lothian RC 34:27
28 Max McNeill (U20) Lothian RC 34:29
29 Zachary Delaney (U20) Fife AC 34:49
30 Christopher O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 34:52
31 Richard Meade Edinburgh AC 34:58
32 Grant Wilkie (M40) Corstorphine AAC 35:05
33 Daniel Clarkson Edinburgh AC 35:08
34 Sam Burgess (U20) Aberdeen AAC 35:08
35 David Smith (U20) Aberdeen AAC 35:23
36 Russell McAdam Falkirk Victoria H 35:33
37 Graeme Campbell Carnegie H 35:34
38 Malcolm Fraser Edinburgh AC 35:40
39 David Knight (M40) Perth Road Runners 35:41
40 Fergus Johnston Gala Harriers 35:44
41 Iain Whiteside Edinburgh Uni 35:59
42 Martin Gore Lasswade AAC 36:03
43 Alexander Davidson Falkirk Victoria H 36:05
44 Andoni Correas

Illarramendi
Aberdeen AAC 36:17

45 Callum Smith (U20) Corstorphine AAC 36:18
46 Jeff Farquhar (M50) Pitreavie AAC 36:21
47 Malcolm Beattie Metro Aberdeen 36:25
48 Scott Bradley Carnegie H 36:30
49 Daniel Gay Hunters Bog T 36:46
50 Huw Jones Hunters Bog T 36:54

51 Forbes Reid Metro Aberdeen 37:09
52 Michael McQuaid

(M45)
Falkirk Victoria H 37:14

53 Stephen Clark Fife AC 37:23
54 Declan Murray Edinburgh Uni 37:29
55 Peter Cameron (U20) Edinburgh AC 37:38
56 John Mitchell Carnethy HRC 37:44
57 David Clark Carnegie H 37:45
58 William Townsend Hunters Bog T 37:47
59 Matthew Strachan

(M45)
Dundee Hawkhill 37:51

60 Neil Jaffrey Metro Aberdeen 37:53
61 Richard Connor Lasswade AAC 37:54
62 Roger Clark (M40) Carnegie H 37:58
63 Keith Farquhar (M45) Unattached 38:01
64 Robert Taylor (M50) Metro Aberdeen 38:02
65 Ian Stewart (M50) Carnegie H 38:06
66 Martin Ferguson (M45) Edinburgh AC 38:09
67 Ben Mitchell (M40) Lasswade AAC 38:16
68 Alan Sealy (M45) Deeside Runners 38:23
69 Jacob Howe Fife AC 38:27
70 Bruce Malcolm (M45) Corstorphine AAC 38:33
71 Ian Urquhart Metro Aberdeen 38:45
72 Allan Fotheringham

(M40)
Carnegie H 38:48

73 Stuart Smith Cosmic Hillbashers 39:05
74 Daniel Newman (M40) Fife AC 39:11
75 Steven King (M40) Carnegie H 39:25
76 Graeme Murdoch Gala Harriers 39:38
77 Keith Dunlop Edinburgh AC 39:45
78 Alex Milne (M45) Central AC 39:55
79 David Lindsay (U20) Central AC 40:01
80 Steve Matthews Dundee Hawkhill 40:07
81 Roy Mitchell (M40) Edinburgh AC 40:14
82 William Watson (M45) Haddington ELP 40:25
83 George Ashley Hunters Bog T 40:29
84 David Eckersley (M45) Central AC 40:34
85 Peter Simpson (M50) Carnegie H 40:45
86 Roger Rees (M40) Fife AC 40:57
87 Ivor Normand (M45) Hunters Bog T 40:59
88 Lewis Coffin (U20) Aberdeen AAC 41:00
89 Hugh Buchanan (M50) Central AC 41:01
90 Simon Harrison Hunters Bog T 41:15
91 Steven Thomson (M50) Livingston & Dist 41:42
92 Magnus Inglis Gala Harriers 41:47
93 David Nightingale

(M55)
Gala Harriers 41:55

94 John Martin (M55) Falkirk Victoria H 42:02
95 Domnic Treseder Aberdeen AAC 42:11
96 Stuart Milne Fife AC 42:18
97 Ian Robert Johnston

(M50)
Carnegie H 42:20

91 Steven Thomson (M50) Livingston & Dist Thomson 41:42



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Senior Men Results
98 Derrick Brydon (M40) Gala Harriers 42:21
99 Paul Eggeling (M40) Aberdeen AAC 42:39

100 John Christy (M50) Corstorphine AAC 42:46
101 David Armitage (M60) Aberdeen AAC 42:57
102 Kevin Davie Pitreavie AAC 43:01
103 Christopher Peggie Corstorphine AAC 43:03
104 John Mill (M45) Dundee Road R 43:06
105 Nigel Reynolds (M50) Dundee Hawkhill 43:14
106 Alan Cockburn (M45) Carnegie H 43:38
107 Jack Williams (U20) Corstorphine AAC 43:49
108 Richard Docherty

(M45)
Lothian RC 44:10

109 Tomonori Oeata Falkirk Victoria H 44:24
110 Andrew Milne (M40) Fife AC 44:26
111 Billy  McCulloch

(M50)
Gala Harriers 44:34

112 Grant Matheson (M45) Falkirk Victoria H 45:09
113 Kieran Morgan (M50) Carnegie H 45:31
114 Stephen Greer (M50) Carnegie H 45:53
115 Alan Gall (M55) Central AC 46:21
116 Alex MacEwen (M55) Edinburgh AC 46:48
117 Malcolm Smith (M45) Carnegie H 47:06
118 Gavin Prise (M45) Aberdeen AAC 47:23
119 Iain Thomson (M60) Carnegie H 47:42
120 Brian Howie (M60) Edinburgh AC 47:58
121 Craig Bertie (M40) Dundee Hawkhill 48:09
122 Phil Smithard (M60) Carnegie H 48:11
123 Thomas Bowie (M65) Carnegie H 48:39
124 John Denholm (M55) Falkirk Victoria H 48:51
125 Ian Campbell (M45) Hunters Bog T 49:28
126 Kenny Mearns (M50) Lothian RC 49:39
127 Ronnie Hunter-Blair

(M65)
Carnegie H 49:50

128 john Millar (M60) Central AC 50:03
129 Alan Coltman (M40) Teviotdale Harriers 50:10
130 Michael Cowie (M55) Carnegie H 50:42
131 Alan Fulton (M60) Aberdeen AAC 50:51
132 Leslie Nicol (M75) Metro Aberdeen 51:21
133 Stephen Cromar (M70) Dundee Hawkhill 51:43
134 Kenneth Hislop Central AC 54:20
135 Adam Sinclair (U20) Carnegie H 56:53



East District Cross Country Championships - Aberdeen 10/12/2011 Senior Men Results

Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Central AC (65) 2 Alexander Hendry 31:31

6 Ross Houston 32:36
8 Matthew Sutherland 32:58

12 Michael Wright 33:24
18 Lewis Millar 33:55
19 Scott McDonald 33:57

2nd Corstorphine AAC
(89)

5 Keith Hood 32:28

11 Kris Berry 33:12
13 Andrew Christy (U20) 33:29
17 Bryan Clark 33:51
21 Calum McKenzie 34:00
22 Adam Priestley 34:02

3rd Aberdeen AAC
(140)

3 Benjamin Hukins 32:01

10 Mark Haskett 33:07
14 Eoin Durkan 33:40
34 Sam Burgess (U20) 35:08
35 David Smith (U20) 35:23
44 Andoni Correas

Illarramendi
36:17

4th Edinburgh AC
(239)

16,31,33,38,55,66

5th Hunters Bog T
(267)

1,26,49,50,58,83

6th Carnegie H (284) 15,37,48,57,62,65
7th Fife AC (407) 29,53,69,74,86,96
8th Metro Aberdeen

(425)
47,51,60,64,71,132

9th Falkirk Victoria H
(446)

36,43,52,94,109,112

10th Gala Harriers (510) 40,76,92,93,98,111
11th Dundee Hawkhill

(518)
20,59,80,105,121,133

Under 20 Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Corstorphine AAC

(25)
3 Andrew Christy (U20) 33:29

9 Callum Smith (U20) 36:18
13 Jack Williams (U20) 43:49

2nd Aberdeen AAC
(27)

7 Sam Burgess (U20) 35:08

8 David Smith (U20) 35:23
12 Lewis Coffin (U20) 41:00

Masters Teams

Pos Name Time
1st Carnegie H (29) 6 Roger Clark (M40) 37:58

9 Ian Stewart (M50) 38:06
14 Allan Fotheringham

(M40)
38:48

2nd Corstorphine AAC
(45)

1 Grant Wilkie (M40) 35:05

13 Bruce Malcolm (M45) 38:33
31 John Christy (M50) 42:46

3rd Central AC (61) 17 Alex Milne (M45) 39:55
20 David Eckersley

(M45)
40:34

24 Hugh Buchanan
(M50)

41:01

4th Falkirk Victoria H
(70)

4,27,39

5th Edinburgh AC
(71)

10,18,43

6th Fife AC (74) 15,22,37
7th Dundee Hawkhill

(87)
5,34,48

8th Gala Harriers (93) 26,29,38
9th Aberdeen AAC

(107)
30,32,45


